MOHAWK VALLEY LIBRARY SYSTEM

Library Award
MVLS Library Recognition Award (Established 2006)

Award Year Recipient Program

2006
2007

2008
2009

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020

2021
2022
2023

Schenectady County Public Library
Sharon Springs Free Library

No Award Given

Canajoharie Library & Art Gallery

Gloversville Public Library

Fort Plain Free Library

Northville Public Library
Gloversville Public Library

The Community Library, Cobleskill
Gloversville Public Library
Amsterdam Free Library

Fort Hunter Free Library
Gloversville Public Library
Schenectady County Public Library
Gloversville Public Library

Schoharie Free Library
The Community Library, Cobleskill
Gloversville Public Library

One County, One Book
Teens Making A Change -- TMAC

Metamorphosis - Teen Summer Reading
Program

BiblioManiacs - Teen Summer Program
Twain Along The Mohawk

Sagandaga Families

Tech Class

Battle of the Books

Art For Kids

Amsterdam Reads

Children's Programming

Traveling Storytime

Repair Café
Local Inspirations - A View Through Local
Eyes Art Show

Tech Savvy: Adult Digital Literacy Programs

Trivia Night at the Library
School's Out



