MOHAWK VALLEY LIBRARY SYSTEM

Library Award

MVLS Library Recognition Award (Established 2006)

Award Year	Recipient	<u>Program</u>
2006	Schenectady County Public Library	One County, One Book
2007	Sharon Springs Free Library	Teens Making A Change TMAC
2008	No Award Given	
2009	Canajoharie Library & Art Gallery	Metamorphosis - Teen Summer Reading Program
2010	Gloversville Public Library	BiblioManiacs - Teen Summer Program
2011	Fort Plain Free Library	Twain Along The Mohawk
2012	Northville Public Library	Sagandaga Families
2013	Gloversville Public Library	Tech Class
2014	The Community Library, Cobleskill	Battle of the Books
2015	Gloversville Public Library	Art For Kids
2016	Amsterdam Free Library	Amsterdam Reads
2017	Fort Hunter Free Library	Children's Programming
2018	Gloversville Public Library	Traveling Storytime
2019	Schenectady County Public Library	Repair Café
2020	Gloversville Public Library	Local Inspirations - A View Through Local Eyes Art Show
2021	Schoharie Free Library	Tech Savvy: Adult Digital Literacy Programs
2022	The Community Library, Cobleskill	Trivia Night at the Library
2023	Gloversville Public Library	School's Out